SCHEDULE - WHITBY COBRAS

Date

Tue, Nov 25, 25
Wed, Dec 03, 25
Wed, Dec 10, 25
Wed, Dec 17, 25
Tue, Dec 23, 25
Tue, Jan 06, 26
Tue, Jan 13, 26
Tue, Jan 20, 26
Tue, Jan 27, 26
Wed, Feb 04, 26

winter 2025-2026 / OSHAWA/WHITBY - TUE/WED TIER 5 (D)

RND S

Home

Dec. 06, 2025

Visitor

H WHITBY COBRAS E WOLFPACK

WHITBY COBRAS
WHITBY COBRAS
WHITBY COBRAS
WHITBY COBRAS
THE TRYOUTS
THE GOOD GUYS
HEAVY HITTERS
ONE EYED JACKS
WOLFPACK

THE TRYOUTS
THE GOOD GUYS
ONE EYED JACKS
HEAVY HITTERS
WHITBY COBRAS
WHITBY COBRAS
WHITBY COBRAS
WHITBY COBRAS
WHITBY COBRAS

E Time
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
10:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm

Location

Oshawa - Children's Arena
Oshawa - Children's Arena
Oshawa - Children's Arena
Oshawa - Children's Arena
Oshawa - Children's Arena
Oshawa - Children's Arena
Oshawa - Children's Arena
Oshawa - Children's Arena
Oshawa - Children's Arena

Oshawa - Children's Arena



